

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.29816 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
2.	29.11.2023	<u>RC, J</u> Sri G.Rama Gopal, learned counsel, submitted that, he has filed vakalat recently on behalf of respondent No.5 and needs to file counter and sought time. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue also sought time to get instructions. For filing counter by respondent No.5 and for getting instructions by revenue authorities, post on 08.12.2023 in the Motion List. <u>RC, J</u> MP	

--	--	--	--