

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.29816 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
04	26-12-2023	<u>RC,J</u> Sri G.L.Narasimha Reddy, learned Government Pleader for Revenue, sought three (03) weeks time for filing counter. Post on 22.01.2024 for filing counter. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--